U n i t e d  S t a t e s  �  U n i t e d  K i n g d o m  �  G e r m a n y  �  F r a n c e  �  N o r d i c  �  I t a l y  �  S p a i n  �  J a p a n
Commital Series ITH (NFF 61030 • BS 6853)
Easy-to-Assemble, Rigid Insert
Power and Signal Connectors
Reliable Reverse
Bayonet Coupling
Commital S.p.A
Is Now a Division of Glenair

GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2006 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.U.S. CAGE Code 06324
How to Order
Series ITH Rigid Insert Reverse Bayonet Connectors
Plug Grounding
Fingers
06 & 08 Connectors Only
Omit for Standard
ITH = Plastic Insert (Low
fire hazard UL94V0, IAW
Article 3, NFF16-102)
and Standard Contacts
(Copper alloy with gold
plating.
ITH   G   06   A   28-21   P   Y   XXX
Connector/Backshell Class
A - Non-Environmental
R - Environmental (Includes Wire Sealing
Grommet)
03FF - Rear Box Mount Receptacle with Threaded Holes (No Accessories)
03FP - Rear Box Mount Receptacle with Through Holes (No Accessories)
030 - Rear Box Mount Receptacle with Threaded Holes and Accessories
038 - Rear Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle with 90° Backshell
06 - Straight Cylindrical Plug Connector with Accessory Threads
08 - Cylindrical Plug Connector with 90° Cable Clamp Adapter
Connector Shell Styles
Alternate
Insert
Rotation
Omit for
NormalShell Size
and
Insert
Arrangement
Contact
Gender
P - Pin
S - Socket
Mod
Code
Option
IT
H
Ri
gi
d
In
se
rt
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com3
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2006 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.U.S. CAGE Code 06324
Introduction
Series ITH Rigid Insert Reverse Bayonet Connectors

se
rt
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com11
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2006 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.U.S. CAGE Code 06324
PL 607-XXP
PL 607-XXS
Insulating Grommet
                               Commital Part Number
Arrangement Male (Pin) Female (Socket)
20-4 PL 60720-4P PL 60720-4S
20-7 PL 60720-7P PL 60720-7S
22-23 PL 60722-23P PL 60722-23S
18-19 PL 60718-19P PL 60718-19S
20-15 PL 60720-15P PL 60720-15S
22-14 PL 60722-14P PL 60722-14S
24-10 PL 60724-10P PL 60724-10S
24-A55 PL 60724-A55P PL 60724-A55S
28-21 PL 60728-21P PL 60728-21S
32-A13 PL 60732-A13P PL 60732-A13S
36-10 PL 60736-10P PL 60736-10S
36-22 PL 60736-22P PL 60736-22S
40-A35 PL 60740-A35P PL 60740-A35S
40-A60 PL 60740-A60P PL 60740-A60S
40-70 PL 60740-70P PL 60740-70S
ITH
Rigid Insert
 Connectors
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com12

GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2006 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.U.S. CAGE Code 06324
TABLE I: PART NUMBER AND CONNECTOR SIZE DESIGNATOR
FINISH OPTIONS
Sym Description
F2 Bright Nickel Plating
F6 Black Electrodeposited Paint
F8 Olive Drab Zn-Co Plating
Omit for standard version (See Note 2)
TABLE II: MODIFICATION CODES
IT 37267-BRXXX
BR Adapter
for Termination of UNI4883 Rubber Conduit
D1 D2
–0.2 –0.1
IT 37267-18BR2722 18 1.0000 - 20UNEF 30.0 20.5
IT 37267-20BR1712 20 - 22 1.1875 - 18UNEF 34.0 10.5
IT 37267-20BR2722 20 - 22 1.1875 - 18UNEF 34.0 20.5
IT 37267-20BR2833 20 - 22 1.1875 - 18UNEF 42.0 31.5
IT 37267-28BR2520 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 45.0 16.5
IT 37267-28BR2722 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 45.0 20.5
IT 37267-28BR3126 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 45.0 22.5
IT 37267-28BR3328 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 45.0 26.5
IT 37267-28BR3530 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 45.0 26.5
IT 37267-28BR3833 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 45.0 31.5
IT 37267-28BR5045 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 45.0 36.2
IT 37267-32BR3126 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 53.0 24.5
IT 37267-32BR3328 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 53.0 26.5
IT 37267-32BR3833 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 53.0 31.5
IT 37267-32BR4035 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 53.0 31.5
IT 37267-32BR5045 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 53.0 40.0
IT 37267-36BR3530 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 57.4 26.5
IT 37267-36BR3833 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 57.4 31.5
IT 37267-36BR4035 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 57.4 31.5
IT 37267-36BR5045 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 57.4 43.5
IT 37267-40BR4136 40 2.2500 - 16UN 63.0 31.5
IT 37267-40BR4540 40 2.2500 - 16UN 63.0 38.5
IT 37267-40BR5045 40 2.2500 - 16UN 63.0 43.5
IT 37267-40BR5550 40 2.2500 - 16UN 63.0 48.5
F threadShell sizePart Number
ITH
Rigid Insert
 Connectors

GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2006 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.U.S. CAGE Code 06324
How to Order
Series ITH Rigid Insert Reverse Bayonet Connectors
Plug Grounding
Fingers
06 & 08 Connectors Only
Omit for Standard
ITH = Plastic Insert (Low
fire hazard UL94V0, IAW
Article 3, NFF16-102)
and Standard Contacts
(Copper alloy with gold
plating.
ITH   G   06   A   28-21   P   Y   XXX
Connector/Backshell Class
A - Non-Environmental
R - Environmental (Includes Wire Sealing
Grommet)
03FF - Rear Box Mount Receptacle with Threaded Holes (No Accessories)
03FP - Rear Box Mount Receptacle with Through Holes (No Accessories)
030 - Rear Box Mount Receptacle with Threaded Holes and Accessories
038 - Rear Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle with 90° Backshell
06 - Straight Cylindrical Plug Connector with Accessory Threads
08 - Cylindrical Plug Connector with 90° Cable Clamp Adapter
Connector Shell Styles
Alternate
Insert
Rotation
Omit for
NormalShell Size
and
Insert
Arrangement
Contact
Gender
P - Pin
S - Socket
Mod
Code
Option
U n i t e d  S t a t e s  �  U n i t e d  K i n g d o m  �  G e r m a n y  �  F r a n c e  �  N o r d i c  �  I t a l y  �  S p a i n  �  J a p a n
Ruggedized EnvironmentalPower and Signal ConnectorsOver 200 MIL-C-5015 Insert Arrangements • Improved Reverse Bayonet Coupling • Now VG 95234 Qualifi ed!
Easy-to-Assemble, Rigid
Insert
Now Arriving on Track 5015!
Glenair Series ITS
Reverse Bayonet Connectors
A World of Interconnect Solutions
Commital SpA
Via Ca Dell’Orbo, 49 - 40050 VILLANOVA DI CASTENASO
BOLOGNA, ITALY
Telephone: +39 051/782811 r.a. - Fax: +39 051/782259 · E-Mail: commital@commital.com
U n i t e d  S t a t e s  ·  U n i t e d  K i n g d o m   ·  G e r m a n y   ·   N o r d i c  ·   F r a n c e   ·   I t a l y   ·   S p a i n
© 2006 Glenair, Inc.                                      �
A World of
Interconnect Solutions
� Fast Turnaround on Quotes and Custom Orders
�  50,000 Part Number Same-Day Inventory
� No “Minimum Order” Policy
�  Abundant Manufacturing Capacity
�  Full Spectrum Product Lines
Telephone:
818-247-6000
Facsimile:
818-500-9912
Glenair, Inc.
Worldwide Headquarters
1211 Air Way
Glendale, California